St. WEST FLORID	City of Key West, FL					City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040
St. Sol.	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-5479	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/24/2020			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	3/3/2020			Final action:	3/3/2020	
Title:	Approving the attached "Interlocal Agreement for Engineering design, permitting and construction services for Dennis Street Pump Station (Key West) Project" between Monroe County and the City of Key West; Authorizing any necessary budget adjustments.					
Sponsors:	Gregory Veliz					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Interlocal Agreement, 4. Interlocal Agreement Attachment A					
Date	Ver. Action I	Зу		Act	ion	Result
3/3/2020	2 City Co	ommission		Pas	ssed	Pass